Titanium
•
OPTIONAL :- Hardseat/Soft Seat & NACE MR0175
Stainless Steel (316L,316,304,304L), Hastealloy
Carbon Steel, Monel, Inconel,
Pressure Ratings: 6,000 PSI (6K) 10,000 PSI (10K)
•
•

protection the bracket materials is available upon
request.
How to order
Note:-
Please consult the factory for information on special
connections. o-rings, operating pressures, special
material grades , temperature ratings & custom design.
Ordering Multiple Option & Accessories
Manifolds valves are available with a wide variety of options and accessories that enable valve configurations
customized to meet specific requirements. Please select or add designators from the ordering combinations as
shown below:
Typical Ordering Part Number
Number of Valve
Valve Manifold
Options
HS -SS8PVM2 R
2 = 2 Valves
VM = Valve manifold
3 = 3 Valves
Packing
P = PTFE
G = GRAFOIL Inlet Size (Process Connection)
4 =  1/4” NPT
8 =  1/2” NPT
5 =  5  Valves
Seat Type
 SF = Soft Seat
 HS = Hard Seat
HP = 10,000 PSI Rated
MP = 6,000 PSI Rated
AT = Anti Tamper Isolate
SG = Sour Gas Service
         Conform to NACE
         MR 01-75
Materials
SS = SS 316/316L
CS = Carbon Steel
MN = Monel
IN = Inconel
Options of mounting
R = Pipe to pipe
T = Pipe to Flange
DM = Direct Mount
H = Flange to Flange
RM = Remote Mount
 EXAMPLE:  “2VMR-8P-SS-HS”
 2 = 2 Valve
VM = Valve manifold
R =Pipe to Pipe
P = PTFE
8 = 1/2" NPT
SS = SS 316
HS= Hard seat
INSTRUMENTATION VALVES AND FITTINGS
DS-LOK
Dimensions are for reference only and are subjected to change.
By:
INSTRUMENTATION VALVES AND FITTINGS
DS-LOK
Dimensions are for reference only and are subjected to change.
By:
Features
Withstand high pressures and temperatures.
Bonnet lock prevents accidents disassembly.
For a Higher Temperatures Grafoil Packing is used.
Reduces number of fittings and space required for
installation.
•
•
•
2V Pipe to pipe
Model 2VMR-P8SS-HS
2 Valve Manifold- Remote Mounting